

The Clear Springs High School Silverados Dance Team needs your support!

Become a Sponsor Today! - It's mutually beneficial -

The Silverado Booster Club is a 501c3 tax exempt organization

All sponsors are on the **front page of our website**, with links to their website and their **logo displayed!**

Check us out at: www.cshssilverados.org

All sponsors will be included in our Spring Showcase Program -> with ~500 copies distributed!



Your generous donation will help provide for: costumes, props, camps, transportation, and food.

We perform at games, community events, competitions and our Spring Showcase.

Help lift us higher! Sponsorship details on the back

Sponsorship Levels - Thank You!!

Silverado Friends and Family - \$100

- Recognized on the Silverado Booster Club website
- Recognized in the Spring Showcase program

White Hat - \$250

- All of the benefits of the \$100 level and
- Two opening night tickets to the Spring Showcase
- Framed group picture of the Silverados to hang in your place of business

Silver Boot - \$500

- All of the benefits of the \$250 level and
- Quarter page ad in the Spring Showcase program

Diamond High Kick - \$1,000

- All of the benefits of the \$500 level and
- Acknowledgement at Silverado sponsored events
- Two additional opening night tickets to the Spring Showcase
- Opening night acknowledgement at the Spring Showcase

Platinum Pom - \$1,250

the address below (include a business card):

- All of the benefits of the \$1000 level and
- Half page ad in the Spring Showcase program
- Four tickets for the Homecoming Football Game
- Announced at the Homecoming Football Game

Homecoming Platinum Pom - \$1,500

- All of the benefits of the \$1250 level and
- Full page ad in the Spring Showcase program
- Announced at the Homecoming Football Game
- Two season passes to the Clear Springs Football games
- Business Logo on the back of the Fall Dance Clinic T-shirt (~100 attendees)



Business Name:	Phone number:
Mailing address:	City/State/Zip:
E-mail:	Website:
Silverado:	Send any questions and/or submit graphics/logos for the Spring
Showcase program/website to: clea	rspringssilverados@gmail.com (webmaster e-mail)